	
March 2013
	Hem/Onc Fellows Noon Conference Schedule

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	All conferences begin at 12 noon unless otherwise noted
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3


	4
Pharm
Sivik
T4007
	5
Schwartz Rounds
T2500
NO video conf

	6
8:00 a.m.
Journal Club
Joshi
T4007

12:00 p.m.
Fellow Case Review
Cheng
T4007
	7
Benign Heme Case Conf
Creer
T2500
	8
	9

	10
	11
Hemoglobin-opathies
Ballard
T4007
	12
	13
Board Review: Blood Bank Boot Camp
George
T2500
	14
Research Working Group
Glantz
T2500
	15
	16

	17

	18
Case Series
Brennan
T4007
	19

	20 
ASH INSERVICE EXAM
CMC2610A
NO video conf

	21
Benign Heme Case Conf
Ballard
T2500
	22
	23

	24



 31
	25
Case Series
Al-Marrawi
T4007
	26

	27
CANCELED
Board Review: Hemophilia
Fecile
T2500
	28
Fellow Concerns & Fatigue Monitoring
Harvey/Cream
T2500
	29

	30
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